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C4 4éme-3éme Filles

Classt course Classt catégorie DOSSARD NOM
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3202
3210
3302
3101
3313
3103
3105
3201
3109
3301
3306
3102
3203
3204
3211
3106
3307
3303
3205
3110
3310
3209
3107
3312
3108
3309
3206
3207
3208
3212
3304
3305
3308
3213
3104

AUBERT
HAUT
BOUELLE
ALEXANDRE
VEREL
DANJOUX
LANGLOIS
ADAM
VALENCE
ANGER
DUFILS
BARRE
BAR
BECUE

HELOUIS-MIDOT

LEMONNIER
GUEDIN
CARPENTIER
BOITOUT
VEZIER
PARIS
GOBOURG
NOEL
ROULIER
PRUVOST
MAQUENHEN
DEHAIS
GAMELIN
GLACHET
PIECQ
CROISE
DESPREZ
LOUIS
ROOSEL
LANGLOIS
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PRENOM
Elisa
Emma
Flore
Garance
Laura
Schanne
Margot
Clémence
Camille
Charlotte
Mathilde
Axelle
Camille
Lucie
Johannie
Justine
Lise
Chloé
Cloé
Marion
Annabelle
Margot
Agathe
Marie
Lucie
Océane
Thalia
Sarah
Orlane
Bérénice
Maélle
Marion
Emeline
Leeloo
Lauryne

SEXE CLASSE
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3G3
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3G3
3G2
3G1

T T 7TmM 7TmT TmMm mMm Tmm T MM MM M MM M M M M M M M M M M M M T T T T T T M T T T



